PRODUCT
DATASHEET
YASMEEN-50-M
YASMEEN-50-M
~26° medium beam
SPECIFICATION:
Dimensions Ø 49.9
Height 27.6 mm

OPTICAL RESULTS (MEASURED):
LED CLL02x/CLU02x (LES10)
Ordering code CP18724_YASMEEN-50-M-C2
FWHM / FWTM 24.0° / 46.0°
Efficiency 84 %
Peak intensity 3.7 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
LED CLL02x/CLU02x (LES10)
Ordering code CP18738_YASMEEN-50-M-C2-WHT
FWHM / FWTM 25.0° / 46.0°
Efficiency 91 %
Peak intensity 3.7 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
LED CLU700/701/702/703
Ordering code CP18738_YASMEEN-50-M-C2-WHT
FWHM / FWTM 24.0° / 42.0°
Efficiency 92 %
Peak intensity 4.1 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
Last update: 24/01/2025 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 25/04/2023
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 9/43
PRODUCT
DATASHEET
YASMEEN-50-M
OPTICAL RESULTS (MEASURED):
LED CLU700/701/702/703
Ordering code CP18724_YASMEEN-50-M-C2
FWHM / FWTM 24.0° / 43.0°
Efficiency 85 %
Peak intensity 4 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
LED CLU7A2/7A3
Ordering code CP18738_YASMEEN-50-M-C2-WHT
FWHM / FWTM 25.0° / 41.5°
Efficiency 92 %
Peak intensity 4 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
LED CLU7A2/7A3
Ordering code CP18724_YASMEEN-50-M-C2
FWHM / FWTM 25.0° / 42.0°
Efficiency 85 %
Peak intensity 4 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
Last update: 24/01/2025 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 25/04/2023
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 10/43
PRODUCT
DATASHEET
YASMEEN-50-M

OPTICAL RESULTS (SIMULATED):
LED CLU02Q Type-F
Ordering code CP18724_YASMEEN-50-M-C2
FWHM / FWTM 28.0° / 50.0°
Efficiency 84 %
Peak intensity 3.1 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
LED CLU700/701/702/703
Ordering code C17235_YASMEEN-50-M
FWHM / FWTM 28.0° / 44.0°
Efficiency 92 %
Peak intensity 3.5 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
LED CLU700/701/702/703
Ordering code CP18724_YASMEEN-50-M-C2
FWHM / FWTM 28.0° / 44.0°
Efficiency 84 %
Peak intensity 3.5 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
Last update: 24/01/2025 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 25/04/2023
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 29/43
PRODUCT
DATASHEET
YASMEEN-50-M
OPTICAL RESULTS (SIMULATED):
LED CLU712/713
Ordering code CP18724_YASMEEN-50-M-C2
FWHM / FWTM 26.0° / 46.0°
Efficiency 83 %
Peak intensity 3.6 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17438_HEKLA-G2-I
LED CHA0304
Ordering code CP18724_YASMEEN-50-M-C2
FWHM / FWTM 30.0° / 44.0°
Efficiency 85 %
Peak intensity 3.4 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
LED CHA0410
Ordering code CP18724_YASMEEN-50-M-C2
FWHM / FWTM 28.0° / 44.0°
Efficiency 85 %
Peak intensity 3.6 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
Last update: 24/01/2025 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 25/04/2023
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 30/43
PRODUCT
DATASHEET